
COURSE DETAIL

INTERNSHIP

Country
Israel

Host Institution
Israel Institute of Technology, Technion/Neubauer

Program(s)
Technion-Institute of Technology

UCEAP Course Level
Upper Division

UCEAP Subject Area(s)
Computer Science

UCEAP Course Number
187

UCEAP Course Suffix

UCEAP Official Title
INTERNSHIP

UCEAP Transcript Title
INTERNSHIP

UCEAP Quarter Units
9.00

UCEAP Semester Units
6.00



Course Description
The internship is accompanied by a course which prepares students to excel
in their future academic or professional careers all while taking in Israel's
unique entrepreneurial economy and Technion's penchant for innovation. It
provides an opportunity for students to gain valuable work experience in a
particular career sector, putting into perspective connections between
theory and the application of engineering and/or scientific principles.
Students develop skills and broaden perspectives through immersion in local
businesses and engineering practices. The internships are particularly
relevant to students with a background in engineering, science, pre-med,
and business.

Language(s) of Instruction
English

Host Institution Course Number
96700

Host Institution Course Title
ORGANIZATIONAL PRACTICUM

Host Institution Course Details

Host Institution Campus

Host Institution Faculty

Host Institution Degree

Host Institution Department
Technion International School

Course Last Reviewed

Print

https://uceap.universityofcalifornia.edu/print/pdf/node/33429

